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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0 450 450 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 650 550 550 0 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

149 47 196 189 7 0 0 178 163 0 0 15

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

421 316 737 701 36 0 0 718 487 0 0 231

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 450 300 2021-22 218 7 300000(Three lakhs) 8

2020-21 450 300 2022-23 183 5 400000(Four lakhs) 6

2021-22 450 300 2023-24 118 11 350000(Three lakhs
and Fifty Thousand)

7

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 0 0 2019-20 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 74891 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSANDS EIGHT HUNDREDS
AND NINTY ONE)

43038 (FOURTY THREE THOUSANDS AND THIRTY EIGHT) 35043 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSANDS AND FOURTY THREE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

757091 (SEVEN LAKHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSANDS NINTY
ONE)

498705 (FOUR LAKHS NINTY EIGHT THOUSANDS SEVEN
HUNDRES AND FIVE)

1474126 (FOURTEEN LAKHS SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSANDS ONE HUNDREDS AND TWENTY SIX)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 31028028 (THREE CRORE TEN LAKHS TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSANDS AND TWENTY EIGHT)

30671486 (THREE CRORE SIX LAKHS SEVENTY ONE
THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDREDS AND EIGHTY SIX)

27223058 (TWO CRORE SEVENTY TWO LAKHS TWNTY
THREE THOUSANDS AND FIFTY EIGHT)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5117 (FIVE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRES SEVENTEEN) 5110 (FIVE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDREDS AND TEN) 5100 (FIVE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDREDS)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Mr Sonaram
Ramchiary

29 Assistant Professor Male M.A 12 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

2 Mrs Pranita Pao 48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 144 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

3  MRS JHARNA DAS 28 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

35 Yes 21-08-2021 -- Regular

4 MRS ANWESHA
THENGAL

27 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

22 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

5 MANISHA DAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 22 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular



6 MR MAHIM CH
PAYENG

49 Associate Professor Male M.A.(History) 264 Yes 25-02-2002 -- Regular

7 MRS LAWN
WEINGKEN

29 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 35 Yes 21-08-2021 -- Regular

8 DR SHYAMALI
HAZARIKA

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 167 Yes 09-08-2010 -- Regular

9 DR SONALI
CHAKRABARTY

52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

10 MR DULEN PEGU 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A 145 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

11 DR ATUL
HAZARIKA

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 335 Yes 11-10-1996 -- Regular

12 DR PRANTIKA
SARMAH

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 95 Yes 04-08-2016 -- Regular

13 MR KIRAN DOLEY 48 Associate Professor Male M.A 287 Yes 16-08-2000 -- Regular

14 MR KRISHA KT
DOLEY

59 Assistant Professor Male M.A 144 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

15 MR HEMANTA
SARMA

48 Assistant Professor Male M.A 263 Yes 02-10-2002 -- Regular

16 MRS JHARNA
GOGOI

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 21-08-2021 -- Regular

17 DR DHIREN SAIKIA 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 12 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

18 MS ANANYA
GOGOI

25 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 4 Yes 19-02-2024 -- Regular

19 RAJU DEORI 34 Assistant Professor Male M.A 60 Yes 14-06-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 MR DILIP DEORI 57 Lecturer Male M.A 200 Yes 20-08-2007 -- Adhoc / Contractual

21 MR DEVID NARAH 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A 220 Yes 11-10-2004 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22 MR SENTANUNG
MEDOK

48 Assistant Professor Male M.A 230 Yes 16-07-2004 -- Adhoc / Contractual


